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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur

3
3
3
3

Academic Program

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
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Institute of Information Technology,
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Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian
Institute of Information Technology,
Design & Manufacture Jabalpur

Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian
Institute of Information Technology,

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat Type
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

sC

sC

ST

ST

ST (PWD)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
4118

13487

489

1097

2158

3608

119

3316

6765

366

1042

1691

5157

1488

2381

66

14248

23680

1261

3191

4852

269

Rank
13707

20636

792

1097

2554

3900

119

5616

11802

498

1042

3715

6460

2285

2528

66

19724

26791

1438

3713

4852

269
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5910

12428

854

2875

6547

2332

2902

21631

39782

1765

4943

7023

7675

16529

859

5394

8783

2177

4146

24759

34714

2470

6395

7940

12369

17176

6475

9846

3454

4593

7965

13108

854

5119

6760

2910

2902

29619

40204

1765

5321

7023

10203

16616

859

5975

8783

2816

4146

37101

39684

2470

6720

7940

13546

17951

8110

9846

3712

4593

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..
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