

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks							
Round No :	2						
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology						
Institute Name :	Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur						
Academic Program :	ALL						

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4118	13707
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13487	20636
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	489	792
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1097	1097
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2158	2554
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3608	3900
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	119	119
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3316	5616
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6765	11802
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	366	498
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1042	1042
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1691	3715
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5157	6460
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1488	2285
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2381	2528
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	66	66
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14248	19724
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23680	26791
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1261	1438
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3191	3713
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4852	4852
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology,	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	269	269

10/22/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Res	uit/Result	/currentorci.asp			
Design & Manufacture Jabalpur						
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5910	7965
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12428	13108
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	854	854
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2875	5119
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6547	6760
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2332	2910
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2902	2902
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21631	29619
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39782	40204
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1765	1765
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4943	5321
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7023	7023
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7675	10203
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, vesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16529	16616
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	859	859
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5394	5975
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8783	8783
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Jesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2177	2816
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Jesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4146	4146
't. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24759	37101
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34714	39684
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2470	2470
rt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6395	6720
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7940	7940
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Jesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12369	13546
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17176	17951
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6475	8110
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Jesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9846	9846
t. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, vesign & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3454	3712
Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian nstitute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacture Jabalpur	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4593	4593

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..